Amtsschutzen
Konolfingen
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Junker Peter

Iseli Jakob

Tanner Samuel

Tanner Werner

Moser Marcel

Moser Mke

Liithi Max

von Kanel René

Stuker Paul

Badertscher Rolf

Streun Werner

Waiithrich Hanspeter

Badertscher Alfred
Schmid Lars
Stucki Michael
Spycher Ulrich
Schéfer Hansueli
Lauper Heinz
Weingart Rudolf
Kiinzi Arthur
Geissbiihler Simon
Schéfer Hansueli
Junker Adrian
Freiburghaus Urs
Frei Silvia

Wolfli Mirjam
Frey Rudolf

Blaser Ulrich
Sutter Peter
Streun Ueli

Finger Stefan

Freiburghaus Otto

JG

1960

1955

1983

1967

1977

1992

1958

1964

1945

1982

1968

1976

1979

1988

1991

1949

1969

1947

1947

1965

1989

1941

1954

1957

1962

1982

1954

1947

1963

1967

1983

1936

Kat.

SV

SV

EV

Einzelrangliste
Feld Pistole 3. Runde 2018

Gesellschaft
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Konolfingen PS

Minsingen PS

Konolfingen PS

Linden PS

Minsingen PS

Linden PS

Konolfingen PS

Konolfingen PS

Biglen PS

Linden PS

Linden PS

Biglen PS

Biglen PS

Linden PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Konolfingen PS

Minsingen PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Biglen PS

Konolfingen PS

Konolfingen PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Linden PS

Linden PS

Konolfingen PS
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS
Linden PS

Minsingen PS

Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten PS

Gruppe

PO15 Krone

P004 Ballenbiihl
P011 Bahnhof
P004 Ballenbiihl
POO06 Visier

P011 Bahnhof
POO06 Visier

P004 Ballenbiihl
P0O5 Locher
P002 Shooter
P008 Gemschegg
P008 Gemschegg
P002 Shooter
P002 Shooter
POO06 Visier

P014 Eyweid
P004 Ballenbiihl
P011 Bahnhof
P014 Eyweid
PO15 Krone

P002 Shooter
P0O05 Locher
P005 Locher
PO15 Krone

PO15 Krone

P008 Gemschegg
POO06 Visier

P0O05 Locher
P014 Eyweid
P008 Gemschegg
P011 Bahnhof

P014 Eyweid

Resultat 1. R

90

90

88

88
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90

92

89
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89
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89
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75

88
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91

84

68
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83
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88

91
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79

Resultat 2. R Resultat 3. R

89

82
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84
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77

87
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91
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85

88

87

77

77

91

88

88

91

83

90

80

71
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93

93

92

92

92

91

90

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

83

81

81

80

74

68



